
PAGE 14 —MVC82VH/VHW PLATE COMPACTOR • PARTS MANUAL — REV. #4 (06/09/20) 

WATER TANK ASSY. (MVC82VHW ONLY)

91

92

92

105

108

112

109

107

106

110

113 114

115

116

111

101

103

104

102

NOTE:

INCLUDED WITH WATER TANK ITEM 101.1

1

1

1

1



MVC82VH/VHW PLATE COMPACTOR • PARTS MANUAL — REV. #4 (06/09/20) — PAGE 15

WATER TANK ASSY. (MVC82VHW ONLY)

NO.	 PART NO.	 PART NAME	 QTY.	 REMARKS
91	 418118581	 GUARD HOOK	 1
92	 012210025	 BOLT 10X25.......................................................3................REPLACES 002211025
101	 418117740	 WATER TANK W/CAP (ORANGE)......................1................INCLUDES ITEMS W/#
102#	 954300342	 CAP, WATER TANK	 1
103#	 01241030	 BOLT 10X30 	 1
104#	 033910010	 WASHER 10.5X21X2	 2
105#	 022910180	 NYLON NUT M10	 1
106	 954403241	 COCK PT1/4, ALUMINUM	 1
107	 959403790	 NUT PS-1/4	 1
108	 953408270	 PACKING 11.5X19.5	 1
109	 416338940	 PIPE HOLDER	 1
110	 418344110	 SPRINKLING PIPE	 1
111	 001740825	 BOLT, FLANGE 8X25	 1
112	 030208200	 WASHER, FLAT M8............................................2................REPLACES 033910110
113	 020108060	 NUT M8 ..............................................................1................REPLACES 020308064
114	 418457010	 RUBBER CAP	 1
115	 953407410	 PACKING 8X19X2..............................................1................REPLACES 416453780
116	 418457890	 RUBBER INSERT, SPRINKLER PIPE 	 2


